Thorn Contractor Range
CONTACT DETAILS
Fast. Simple. Affordable.
We offer products with outstanding quality, easy installation
and competitive prices. All of this is provided to you in close
cooperation with your local wholesaler.
Save time. Save money. Save energy.
With our comprehensive portfolio you can realise smaller
and larger projects in a fast, cost-effective and energy-
efficient manner. According to project requirements,
solutions with conventional technology as well as
high performance LED luminaires can be realised -
depending on your budget.
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with driver
ArrowFlex
Flexible LED Strip
Product Dimensions
5 Year Warranty
As a globally leading luminaire manufacturer,
Thorn Lighting provides a five-year warranty for
its complete product range within all European
Countries. www.thornlighting.com/warranty
Publication Date: 01/16
Easy adhesive
mounting
Solderless
connection
system
Description Weight (kg) SAP Code Cat. No.
ArrowFlex
ARROWFLEX LED430-840 120° IP20 0.4 96642783 ARX430Z4K
ARROWFLEX LED400-830 120° IP20 0.4 96642784 ARX400Z3K
ARROWFLEX LED400-827 120° IP20 0.4 96642785 ARX400Z27K
ARROWFLEX LED870-840 120° IP20 0.4 96642786 ARX870Z4K
ARROWFLEX LED870-830 120° IP20 0.4 96642787 ARX870Z3K
ARROWFLEX LED790-827 120° IP20 0.4 96642788 ARX790Z27K
100 (800lm)
167 (400lm)
8
500
17 (800lm)
28 (400lm)
21
5
5000
Fast. Simple. Affordable.
30W/400lm-153
60W/800lm-180
30/32
41/52
telephone: UK: 0844 855 4810
		  IRE: +353 (0) 1 4922877
email: uk.quotations@thornlighting.com
website: www.thornlighting.co.uk/ARFX
For more product information, download our free
Thorn Lighting Contractor app
Suitable for mobile and tablet.
InstallationPerformance Construction
Compact LED strip
ideal for adding
atmosphere and
indirect lighting
•	5m reel of flexible PCB with plastic
connectors
•	Pre-defined cutting areas to easily cut
to required lengths on site
•	60 highly efficient LED per metre
•	Compatible driver included
•	5m LED reel offering seamless
shadow free lighting, adding
atmosphere and indirect lighting
in retail, residential and all dry
interior applications
•	Efficient performance with
79-87 Llm/W
•	30 000 hours rated life, equivalent
to 5.8 years at 14 hours per day
operation
•	Available in a range of cool to
warm whites - 2700K, 3000K,
4000K to suit a great variety of
applications
•	A choice of outputs -
400 – 870Llm/m
Standards
LED
•	Suitable for surface mounting on any smooth clean surface
•	Can be positioned horizontally or vertically
•	Attaches to surface via self-adhesive tape on the reverse of
the product
•	Lengths can be joined via a solderless connection system for
seamless light
5m reel Solderless power
connection
Solderless connection Driver included